1731 Kaiser Ave. Irvine, CA 92614 | sales@thesmartlightingcompany.com | 949.346.3456 | thesmartlightingcompany.com
© 2024 The Smart Lighting Company. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. Rev. 10/24
LED RGBW Flexible Sheet
SBLS
Back-Lighter Series
The SBLS is engineered for flat or curvy, space-sensitive,
back-lighting applications. It is perfect for back-lighting
projects where a lighting solution that is both thin and

SBLS
Technical Drawing
Ordering Information
MODEL COLOR
SBLS-35 RGBW RGBW
Recommended Power Supplies
Dimmable with 0-10v, ELV, MLV, TRIAC
Item Number Description Max/Min Load Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions
PS-TSLC-UNV-24V-30WDHV2 30W 30W / 3W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 6.49”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
PS-TSLC-UNV-24V-60WDHV2 60W 60W / 6W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 7.4”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
PS-TSLC-UNV-24V-96WDHV2 96W 96W / 9.6W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 8.66”L x 3.6”W x 1.61”H
PS-TSLC-UNV-24V-288WDHV2 288W
(3 x 96W)
288W / 28.8W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 11.85”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
VOLTAGE
24 24 Volt DC